)

SPORT 255
Elenco Iscritti 5° Cronoscalata di Tandalo Atipica Sperimentale Folloyznlone 2070
Nr. Concorrente Nazionalita Conduttore1 Nazionalita Conduttore2 Nazionalita Gruppo Classe  Vettura Scuderia Nazionalit;
GARA Competitor Nationality priyerq Nationality  priyer2 Nationality Group Class Car Team Nationality

801 | Casalboni Natale ITALIA Casalboni Natale ITALIA Zafferani Giorgia REP. DI SAN MARINO OPEN Open 1 Mitsubishi Colt 4 Wd superiore a 1600 Tenjob Srl ITALIA
802 | Corallo Rosario ITALIA Corallo Rosario ITALIA- | Cottu Paolo ITALIA OPEN Open 1 Subau Impreza
803 | Mele Paolo ITALIA Mele Paolo ITALIA OPEN Open 2 Prototipo 1600
804 | Baroni Maurizio ITALIA Baroni Maurizio ITALIA OPEN Open 2 Prototipo 4x4 Suzuki 1000 A.s.d. Team Autoservice Sport | ITALIA
805 | Agus Gioele ITALIA Agus Gioele ITALIA OPEN Open 2 Prototipo 4x4
806 | Porcheddu Giovanni Antonio | ITALIA Porcheddu Giovanni Antonio ITALIA OPEN Open 2 Buggy 1600
807 | Sistu Giovanni ITALIA Sistu Giovanni ITALIA OPEN Open 3 Fiat Punto 1750
808 | Saderi Roberto ITALIA Saderi Roberto ITALIA OPEN Open 3 Peugeot 205 Open
809 | Guiso Nicolosa ITALIA Guiso Nicolosa ITALIA OPEN Open 3 Volkswagen Golf 1.9 Turbo Diesel M.r.c. Sport Ass Dilett. ITALIA
810 | Gallo Marcello ITALIA Gallo Marcello ITALIA OPEN Open 4 Kartcross 800
811 | Bacciu Roberto ITALIA Bacciu Roberto ITALIA OPEN Open 4 Fiat 1595
812 | Anselmi Eugenio ITALIA Anselmi Eugenio ITALIA OPEN Open 4 Fiat X1/9
814 | Sanna Luca ITALIA Sanna Luca ITALIA OPEN Open 4 Fiat 127 1100
815 | Sanna Salvatore ITALIA Sanna Salvatore ITALIA OPEN Open 4 Fiat uno
816 | Agus Boris ITALIA Agus Boris ITALIA Manca Lucia ITALIA OPEN Open 4 Fiat Uno 1590
820 | Jurado Placio Abel SPAGNA | Jurado Placio Abel SPAGNA KARTCROSS | Kartcross = Kartcross Yacar 600
821 | Remunian Grana Daniel Alejar SPAGNA | Remunian Grana Daniel Alejandro =~ SPAGNA KARTCROSS | Kartcross = Kartcross Yacar 600
822 | Firenze Simone ITALIA Firenze Simone ITALIA KARTCROSS | Kartcross = Kartcross
823 | Beccu Lorenzo ITALIA Beccu Lorenzo ITALIA KARTCROSS  Kartcross = Kartcross Suzuki A.s.d. Team Autoservice Sport | ITALIA
824 | Beccu Quirico ITALIA Beccu Quirico ITALIA KARTCROSS  Kartcross = Kartcross Suzuki A.s.d. Team Autoservice Sport | ITALIA
825 | Galli Gianluigi ITALIA Galli Gianluigi ITALIA OPEN Open 1 Kia Rio WRX 1998
826 | Biancu Antonello ITALIA Biancu Antonello ITALIA KARTCROSS  Kartcross = Kartcross Suzuki A.s.d. Team Autoservice Sport | ITALIA
827 | Silvestri Raffaele ITALIA Silvestri Raffaele ITALIA KARTCROSS Kartcross = Kawasaki Kamikaz 3 600 Nico Racing S.s.d. A.r.l. ITALIA
828 | Fancesco Gonzalen Juan Enri SPAGNA | Fancesco Gonzalen Juan Enrique = SPAGNA KARTCROSS Kartcross | Kartcross Yacar 600
829 | Ramilo Queijo Javier SPAGNA | Ramilo Queijo Javier SPAGNA KARTCROSS  Kartcross = Kartcross Yacar 600
830 | Ferraroni Raffaele ITALIA Ferraroni Raffaele ITALIA KARTCROSS | Kartcross | Kartcross
831 | Marrone Sergio ITALIA Marrone Sergio ITALIA KARTCROSS  Kartcross | Kartcross Yacar 600
832 | Solfa Michele ITALIA Solfa Michele ITALIA KARTCROSS  Kartcross | Kartcross Omega A.s.d. ITALIA
833 | Mazzuoli Bruno ITALIA Mazzuoli Bruno ITALIA KARTCROSS  Kartcross | Kartcross MotoriAmo 600




834
835
836
837
838
839
840
841
842
843
844
845
846
847
848
849
851
852
853
854
855
856
857
858
870
871
872
873
874
875
876
877
878
879

Locci Giovanni
Guglielmi Giulio

Arru Franco

Riu Giovanni

Sanna Lorenzo Leonardo
Pusceddu Davide
Sechi Giambattista
Pes Nicola

Floris Michele

Olla Giorgio

Fundoni Quirico
Cunegatti Giancarlo
Lusoli Matteo

Lai Yuri

Moncini Virginia Francesca
Van Der Putten Chantal
Andreucci Paolo

Carta Andrea

Griotti Daniele
Marrone Stefano
Somaschini Rachele
Marrone Fabrizio
Piccardo Andrea
Pisciottu Ivan

Biancu Davide

Dore Mauro

Bellu Giuseppe

Loriga Antonello

Fosci Giampaolo Moreno
Bravi Alessandro
Murtas Mario

Sanna Marcello

Murtas Alessandro

Sitzia Fabio

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

OLANDA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

Locci Giovanni
Guglielmi Giulio

Arru Franco

Riu Giovanni

Sanna Lorenzo Leonardo
Pusceddu Davide
Sechi Giambattista
Pes Nicola

Floris Michele

Olla Giorgio

Fundoni Quirico
Cunegatti Giancarlo
Lusoli Matteo

Lai Yuri

Moncini Virginia Francesca
Van Der Putten Chantal
Andreucci Paolo

Carta Andrea

Griotti Daniele
Marrone Stefano
Somaschini Rachele
Marrone Fabrizio
Piccardo Andrea
Pisciottu lvan

Biancu Davide

Dore Mauro

Bellu Giuseppe

Loriga Antonello

Fosci Giampaolo Moreno
Bravi Alessandro
Murtas Mario

Sanna Marcello

Murtas Alessandro

Sitzia Fabio

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

OLANDA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

Corda Antonello
Imperio Michela

Pudda Stefano

Mureddu Maria Mad

Fresu Francesco
Franchi Gianluca
Tali Gian Franco

Tendas Angelo

Bellu Giovanni Pietrc

Sanna Agostino
Fosci Giacomo

Franchi Gianluca

Cosseddu Giada

Pirisinu Giuseppe

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

KARTCROSS
KARTCROSS
KARTCROSS
KARTCROSS
KARTCROSS
KARTCROSS
KARTCROSS
KARTCROSS
KARTCROSS
KARTCROSS
KARTCROSS
KARTCROSS
KARTCROSS
KARTCROSS
KARTCROSS
KARTCROSS
RALLY
RALLY
RALLY
RALLY
RALLY
RALLY
RALLY
RALLY
RALLY
RALLY
RALLY
RALLY
RALLY
RALLY
RALLY
RALLY
RALLY
RALLY

Kartcross
Kartcross
Kartcross
Kartcross
Kartcross
Kartcross
Kartcross
Kartcross
Kartcross
Kartcross
Kartcross
Kartcross
Kartcross
Kartcross
Kartcross
Kartcross
R5

R5

R5

R5

R5

R5

R5

R5

R2C

R2C

R2B

R2B

R2B

R2B

A7

A7

A7

N3

Kartcross

Kartcross Yacar 600
Kartcross Yacar 600
Kartcross Yacar 600
Kartcross Yacar 600
Kartcross

Kartcross

Kartcross

Kartcross Yacar 600
Kartcross Kamicaz 2
Kartcross

Kartcross Yacar 600
Yamaha MT09

Suzuki Bravo 2017
Kartcross Motoriamo
Kartcross Semog Bravo
Skoda Fabia

Citroen C3 R5

Skoda R5

Skoda Fabia

Citroen C3 R5

Peugeot 208 UTI
Citroen C3 R5

Skoda R5

Peugeot 208 GT Line
Peugeot 208 VTI
Peugeot 208 VTI
Peugeot 208 VTI
Peugeot 208 GTI
Peugeot 208 VTI

Opel Astra OPC Prod. E7
Renault Clio Sport
Peugeot 106 Rally 1600
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX

Pro Energy Motorsport Ssd Arl
Abc Motors Sport A.s.d.

A.s.d. Team Autoservice Sport

A.s.d. Team Autoservice Sport
A.s.d. Team Autoservice Sport
A.s.d. Team Autoservice Sport

Mistral Racing Asd

Pro Energy Motorsport Ssd Arl
Movisport Ssdrl

Associazione Ogliastra Racing

A.s.d. Team Autoservice Sport

A.s.d. Team Autoservice Sport

A.s.d. Team Autoservice Sport

A.s.d. Team Autoservice Sport

A.s.d. Team Autoservice Sport
A.s.d. Team Autoservice Sport

Sardegna Racing Team Asd

M.r.c. Sport Ass Dilett.
Magliona Motorsport A.s.d.
A.s.d. Team Autoservice Sport

A.s.d. Team Autoservice Sport

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA



880
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883
884
885
886
887
888
889
890
891
892
893
894

Pischedda Gianfranco
Biancu Salvatore Antonio
Porcu Mario Salvatore

Costa Giovanni Antonio

Vacca Lorenzo
Doneddu Nicola
Sau Oscar

Putzu Giuseppe
Porcu Salvatore
Piccinnu Fabrizio
Schirru Alessandro
Monne Fabrizio
Lai Salvatore
Angius Gabriele

Ziri Massimo

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

Pischedda Gianfranco
Biancu Salvatore Antonio
Porcu Mario Salvatore

Costa Giovanni Antonio

Vacca Lorenzo
Doneddu Nicola
Sau Oscar

Carta Antonio
Porcu Salvatore
Piccinnu Fabrizio
Uccheddu Sonia
Monne Fabrizio
Lai Salvatore
Angius Gabriele

Ziri Massimo

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

Foschini Carlo Marig

Pitturru Davide
Angius Paolo
Fois Francesco
Pira Mariano
Casu Chiara
Putzu Giuseppe
Costa Vittorio

Figoni Giovanni Mari

Canu Daniele

Ligios Antonio

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

RALLY
RALLY
RALLY
RALLY
RALLY
RALLY
RALLY
RALLY
RALLY
RALLY
RALLY
RALLY
RALLY
RALLY
RALLY

N3
N3
N3
N3
RS 2.0
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
RS 1.6
R2
R4
R2

Renault Clio Sport
Renault Clio

Renault Clio RS

Renault Clio Williams 2000

Renault Clio Rs 2000
Citroen Saxo VTS
Citroen Saxo VTS
Peugeot 106 S.1600
Peugeot 106 S.1600
Citroen Saxo
Peugeot 208 GTi
Citroen C2 1600 VTS
Peugeot 208 VTI

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo

Peugeot 208 GTi

A.s.d. Team Autoservice Sport
A.s.d. Team Autoservice Sport
A.s.d. Team Autoservice Sport
M.r.c. Sport Ass Dilett.

A.s.d. Team Autoservice Sport

Sardegna Racing Team Asd

M.r.c. Sport Ass Dilett.

Porto Cervo Racing Team A.s.d

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA



